
ValdezValdez

PalmerPalmer

GlennallenGlennallen

Copper CenterCopper Center

GakonaGakona

SuttonSutton

GulkanaGulkana

EklutnaEklutna

MendeltnaMendeltna

ChickaloonChickaloon

M
oose Creek (PM

P 134.3)

M
ike

s L
n (P

M
P 1

35.
0)

Nor
m

an
 A

ve
 (P

M
P 1

37.
4)

58
 M

ile
 R

d 
(P

M
P 1

31
.3

)

Her
m

an
n 

Ave
 (P

M
P 1

37
.2

)

All E
lks

 R
d 

(P
M

P 1
31

.8
)

Buffa
lo M

ine
 M

oo
se

 C
rk

 R
d 

(P
M

P 1
34

.9
)

N/A
 (P

M
P 1

33
.4

)

-250 -250

0 0

250 250

500 500

750 750

1,000 1,000

1,250 1,250

1,500 1,500

200-05
50

200-05
50

200-05
75

200-05
80

200-05
70

300-13
20

200-05
85

200-04
90

State of Alaska DNR

      300-1335

    18.7 acres

State of Alaska DNR

      300-1350

    13.7 acres

Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace M

           200-0495

          5.1 acres

State of Alaska DNR/MHT

        3MH-0180

      79.3 acres

Palmer Lodge #1842 Bpoe

        200-0530

      39.5 acres

State of Alaska DNR/State Grant Schools

                3UA-0025

              24.2 acres

State of Alaska DNR/MHT

        3MH-0180

      79.3 acres
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UTM Zone 6, NAD 83, meters

A

NATURAL GAS PIPELINE

GLENNALLEN TO PALMER SPUR LINE

REV.:
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DRAWING NO.:

LAND USE AND OWNERSHIP
            ALASKAN NATURAL

GAS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Pipeline Route

Road

Secondary Road
Trail

Landing Strip
Existing Pipeline
Railroad

crossings_block_valves Events

mileposts Events

Material Site

Concern Wetland

Wetland

Private (200)

Native Corporation (2NC)

State (300)

State: MHT (3MH)

State: UA (3UA)

Borough (400)
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REV DATE REVISIONS BY CHECKED
BY

PROJ.
MANAGER

CUST.
APPROVAL

4601 Business Park Blvd., Suite 42
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
Phone: (907) 273-1600
Fax:     (907) 273-1699

Michael Baker Jr., Inc.
A Unit of Michael Baker Corporation

105043-022

M.P. 131.27 to M.P. 137.62

2

1

0

6/08/05

4/28/05

3/31/05

Revised Township/Range Annotation

Replaced USGS quads with Aerial Photography

Issued for Final Application

BJB

BJB

IWM

VLR

VLR

VLR

VLR

VLR

VLR

ODO

ODO

ODO

Tract No
200-0480
200-0490
N.A.
200-0495
200-0510
3UA-0025
200-0530
300-1320
300-1335
300-1350
200-0550
300-1350
200-0550
3MH-0180
N.A.
3MH-0180
N.A.
200-0570
N.A.
200-0575
N.A.
200-0580
N.A.

From MP
      130.93
      131.29
      131.34
      131.35
      131.59
       131.8
      132.82
      133.91
      133.98
      134.48
      134.87
      134.89
      135.01
      135.04
      136.15
      136.15
      137.24
      137.25
      137.36
      137.37
      137.49
       137.5
      137.61

To MP
      131.29
      131.34
      131.35
      131.59
       131.8
      132.82
      133.91
      133.98
      134.48
      134.87
      134.89
      135.01
      135.04
      136.15
      136.15
      137.24
      137.25
      137.36
      137.37
      137.49
       137.5
      137.61
      137.63

Ownership
Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace Mabel H Family Tr
Yannikos Kenneth& Cynthia; Studie Billy Dan'l Jr; Studie Billy Dan'l
MatSu Borough (Roads)
Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace Mabel H Family Tr
Wallace Mabel H Tre; Wallace Mabel H Family Tr
State of Alaska DNR/State Grant Schools
Palmer Lodge #1842 Bpoe
Usibelli Coal Mine Inc
State of Alaska DNR
State of Alaska DNR
Sharpe Steve M 1989 Tr
State of Alaska DNR
Sharpe Steve M 1989 Tr
State of Alaska DNR/MHT
MatSu Borough (Roads)
State of Alaska DNR/MHT
MatSu Borough (Roads)
Renner Steven J & Debra K
MatSu Borough (Roads)
Goss Russell & Janette
MatSu Borough (Roads)
Saloka Wm Roy & Heather A
MatSu Borough (Roads)

Acres in ROW
        13.5
         1.5
        19.8
         5.1
         4.5
        24.2
        39.5
         2.5
        18.7
        13.7
         1.7
         3.5
         1.7
        79.3
         0.7
        79.3
         2.3
           4
         2.3
         4.1
         2.3
           4
         2.3

Legal Description
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 30 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 31 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31

T19N R3E Seward Meridian 31 SW Sec.29;SE Sec. 30;N2N2 Sec. 31
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 31 Government Lot 1; NWNW
T19N R2E Seward Meridian 36 N2N2
T19N R2E Seward Meridian 35 N2
T19N R2E Seward Meridian 34 NESE
T19N R3E Seward Meridian 34
T19N R2E Seward Meridian 34 S2SW
T18N R2E Seward Meridian 3 NWNW
T19N R2E Seward Meridian 34 S2SW
T18N R2E Seward Meridian 3 NWNW
T18N R2E Seward Meridian 5 S2

T18N R2E Seward Meridian 5 S2

T18N R2E Seward Meridian 8 W2W2

T18N R2E Seward Meridian 8 W2W2

T18N R2E Seward Meridian 8 W2W2

Patent No
1132436
1131328
N.A.
1134867
1134867
1225129
50-70-0090
50-64-0244
50-64-0244
50-64-0244
929902
50-64-0244
929902
50-64-0213
N.A.
50-64-0213
N.A.
917557
N.A.
917557
N.A.
917557
N.A.

Entry Date
6/03/1947
5/29/1947
N.A.
6/03/1947
6/03/1947
4/27/1960
8/12/1960
6/23/1961
6/23/1961
6/26/1961
11/17/1916
6/26/1961
11/17/1916
11/20/1959
N.A.
11/20/1959
N.A.
11/02/1916
N.A.
11/02/1916
N.A.
11/02/1916
N.A.


